Exploded view HARKEN

Exploded view
Radial Winch 46.2 STA, STC, STCW

Radial Winch 46.2 ST n Installation and Maintenance Manual



Radial Winch 46.2 STA, STC, STCW

=

=

——

Radial Winch 46.2 ST Installation and Maintenance Manual



Parts lists

Parts List
Radial Winch 46.2 STA

A= drum in anodised aluminium

1 1| A94132100 Assy Base Winch 46 18 2 | A74133700 Bearing B75x@87x26
Base W46
i 19| 1 | S413390080 | Spacer |
1 5413350080 Roller 96x19 20 1 A94161400 Assy Gentral Shaft Winch 46
1| S4152300A7 Bushing 022x025x9.5 Central shaft W46 ST
1| S414890080 Bushing 09xa11x7 1| S413880002 Washer 017 2x032x1.5
1| $413330085 Bushing 012x014x11 21 Winch Serial Number Sticker
2 1 [ A94132300 | Assy Skirt Winch 46 22 1| S4129400A0 | Stripper arm support
Skirt W46
Wingh Product Stcker™ gj 1 2;‘;%3883? gg‘;”l‘”yz%
3 1 5413020004 (Gear 212 .
' 25 1 | A94127300 Assy Jaws winch 46
4 1 S$413300004 Pin 912x60 ower Jaw WG
5 1 82781 70002 WaSher g125X@48X1 5 Uppe[ JHW W46
6 115413260004 | Gear 227 1| S414280080 2’% GW46-50
7 1 A2 "ol Carer D62 26 j ﬁ/l?)0865091700001 Screw UNI EN 1SO 1207:1996 - M6x35
8 6 | 5000080003 | Pawl £8* 803 i ; X
9 6 | 5000380001 Pawl Spring 08* 97 1| 5413380019 Stripper A Wb
10| 1| SH2830041 | Gear 223 % | 3 MGOOTI03 | Screw MEx30 UNIGIO
I 1 | S413250041 | PinionZ13 29 | 1 |SHo70005 | Cover 2 speed Wdg
13 1| S413120002 | Washer 022.5x@/45x1 Socket Handle W20/80
in 10- 1 5415130085 Washer 07 7x025x5.8
" 1 413070004 Fin D%-0126325 1 M0614303 Screw M8x20 UNI 6109
15 1| A94133400 Assy Gear 12

Gear 712
2 | 5414900080 Bushing 212x014x8

16 1| A94132200 Assy Housing Winch 46
Housing Winch 46

1| 5414900080 Bushing 012x014x8

1 5413330085 Bushing 212x@14x11
Heli-coil M6x9

1| S4133200B3 Bushing for support

17 5 | M0606303 Screw M8x25 UNI 5931

*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker = HARKEN s

‘%, www.harken.com

WARNING !' S & (+39) 031-3523511 MADE IN ITALY

Radial Winch 46.2 ST m Installation and Maintenance Manual



